

As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
164	117462, 117464	PM1G-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,994,695.37	
166	117062	PM1K-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	LEE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,532,445.08	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,660,629.31	
167	116934	0011-119-133, N501	0011	Bristol	SMYTH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$276,896.37	
168	116935	U000-146-135, N501	23 BUS	Bristol	WISE	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$267,963.64	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$298,706.67	
170	118443, 118444	PM1L-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,157,819.31	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,171,297.90	
171	118442	PM1N-961-F22, N501	0077	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$799,045.61	\$
172	118441	PM1M-961-F22, N501	0077	Bristol	BLAND	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,713,919.63	
262	117407	ST2A-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$439,279.08	
263	117408	ST2B-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	PULASKI	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$329,994.39	
266	117411	ST2E-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOURT	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$981,449.25	
278	117587	PM2U-031-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FLOYD	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$810,305.80	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$927,117.60	
279	117588, 117594	PM21-962-F21, P401; PM2V- 962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	GILES	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,814,734.97	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,874,937.89	
280	117589, 117595	PM22-962-F21, P401; PM2W- 962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$2,727,464.25	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,893,252.79	
281	117590, 117596	PM23-033-F21, P401; PM2X- 033-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,701,576.87	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
283	117591, 117598	PM25-009-F21, P401; PM2Z-009-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,734,743.80	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,740,812.36	
284	118227	PM2J-011-F21, P401	I-81	Salem	BOTETOURT	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,306,689.33	
285	118228	PM2K-017-F21, P401	0077	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,762,747.49	
286	118336	PM2C-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,412,452.12	
287	116990	PM2N-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,920,220.00	
						J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$2,015,451.30	
348	117002, 117191	PM3B-015-F21, N501; PM3B-963-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CAMPBELL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,938,390.51	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,015,448.18	
349	116998, 117189	PM3D-073-F21, N501; PM3D-963-F21, N501	PM3D; VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PRINCE EDWARD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,812,077.77	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,130,998.47	
352	117193	PM3C-963-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$843,797.77	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$869,420.59	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$895,500.00	
353	117185, 118112	6501-130-336, N501; PM3E-041-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,091,370.22	\$
552	117105, 117107	PM5G-001-723,P401; PM5G-001-724,P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,622,319.03	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,885,444.00	
553	117575	PM5R-065-602,P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	NORTHAMPTON	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,767,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,915,816.98	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,132,836.66	
554	117397	PM5C-040-764, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	GREENSVILLE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,341,300.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,071,878.30	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,209,645.66	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
555	117153, 117403, 117404	PM5E-047-741,P401; PM5E-047-742,P401; PM5E-099-690,P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,899,033.26	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,996,420.69	
557	115246	PM5P-091-767, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SUSSEX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,433,777.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,440,650.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,565,817.47	
659	117739	PM6T-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	ESSEX	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,297,244.33	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,471,043.09	
660	117732, 117735, 117736	PM6D-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	RICHMOND	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,442,175.00	
661	117032	PM6S-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	MIDDLESEX	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,729,962.22	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,841,420.00	
753	116991, 116992, 117703, 118260, 118261	PM7B-967-F21,P401; PM7D-967-F21, P401	PM7D; VARIOUS	Culpeper	LOUISA	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,560,630.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,883,486.48	
804	117914, 117916	PM8J-968-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,977,228.72	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$2,006,068.55	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$2,071,475.42	
805	117917, 117918	PM8S-968-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,307,598.07	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,367,753.11	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,451,106.33	
806	116975	PM8M-085-F21,N501	0081	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,049,664.39	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$2,074,875.72	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
898	117906	PM8A-003-F21,N501	0220	Staunton	ALLEGHANY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,522,494.59	
928	117832	PM9A-029-F21, N501	I-95	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,907,322.70	\$
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,969,777.00	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$2,051,376.50	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,610,770.39	
929	117813	PM9D-029-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,603,621.28	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,709,404.73	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$3,324,923.61	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,841,151.05	
930	117814	PM9E-029-F21, N501	Various	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,707,357.04	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,832,635.42	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,090,617.12	
934	117337	PM9K-053-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$2,426,519.56	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,679,650.16	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,702,814.88	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,744,760.09	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,897,731.40	
937	117829	PM9R-076-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	J989	JIREH CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,373,508.34	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,835,983.09	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,984,279.93	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,027,394.95	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,107,837.95	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,177,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,371,461.31	
938	117816	PM9T-029-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,955,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,094,999.99	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,150,973.20	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$3,669,917.07	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,177,265.45	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
941	117820	PM9X-029-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,977,227.88	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,101,903.11	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,167,857.69	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,553,451.85	
945	116989	PM9L-96A-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,563,802.55	\$
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$3,985,903.99	
D56	105490	0609-012-742-M501,B643	0609	Richmond	BRUNSWICK	C1499	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,589,576.80	
						F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$1,719,938.08	
						C046	CROWDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,814,992.45	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,877,809.73	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,111,405.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,423,243.15	
						B1168	BRYANT STRUCTURES, INC.	\$2,752,604.00	
						G136	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	\$2,791,714.90	
D69	117564	BR02-962-729, B640	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$199,550.50	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$206,593.30	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$248,799.75	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$478,469.71	
D70	117565	BR02-962-730, B621	VARIOUS	Salem	ROANOKE	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$190,166.50	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$197,299.51	
						E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$199,585.30	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$286,873.96	
D84	110032	0236-100-862, C501, B621	0236	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	M640	MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$9,974,025.59	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$10,948,663.07	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$11,348,606.49	
						A210	ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$12,292,900.86	
						F204	JOSEPH B. FAY CO.	\$12,483,714.23	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$12,889,542.36	
						W002	WAGMAN HEAVY CIVIL, INC.	\$13,269,154.72	
						C1371	CEKRA, INC.	\$17,455,146.65	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
D92	117327	BRDG-967-495, N501	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$249,889.70	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$254,909.56	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$416,316.34	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$500,777.00	
						P368	PAYNES PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$686,280.76	
						M1038	MANOLIS PAINTING, INC.	\$1,467,919.00	
D93	106197	0637-020-S20, C501	0637	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,278,355.80	\$
						B028	BLAKEMORE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,358,421.00	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$2,476,507.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,592,367.67	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,661,111.00	
D94	116749	9999-963-549, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,947,382.50	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$1,976,007.85	
						H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$2,341,209.50	
						B728	D. A. BROWN, INC.	\$2,345,528.32	
						S715	ELITE CONTRACTING GROUP, INC.	\$4,468,278.46	
D95	111468	0156-042-881, C501	0156	Richmond	HANOVER	K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$1,076,274.11	\$
						B028	BLAKEMORE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,178,291.90	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$1,186,072.90	
						H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$1,300,325.95	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,548,007.17	
D96	110433	0674-029-358, B643	0674	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	C1499	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,118,244.40	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$3,187,495.54	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,408,841.29	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,877,773.75	
						M640	MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$4,044,685.32	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$4,424,190.40	
						F031	FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$4,534,221.11	
D97	118232	PP9I-96A-DW2,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	NORTHERN VA	F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$852,467.70	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$1,055,254.35	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,063,990.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,235,395.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
F01	118136	9999-966-513, N501	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$999,689.44	\$
						M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$1,161,733.66	
						P368	PAYNES PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$1,294,118.27	
						O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,486,733.61	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$1,714,050.73	
F02	118130	GR08-968-588, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	STAUNTON	M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$266,433.00	
F03	118384	0564-122-459,N501	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK CITY	H594	RICHARD HITE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$5,768,149.32	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$7,747,395.07	
F04	118385	0064-122-460,N501	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK CITY	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,531,594.28	\$
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,377,163.36	
F10	112292	0083-025-805,N501	0083	Bristol	DICKENSON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$6,999,998.42	\$
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$7,205,495.32	
F20	118491, 118492	0236-100-903, N501; 0236-100-904, N501	0236	Northern Virginia	ALEXANDRIA	F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,620,278.20	\$